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Holyday - Jan 1st 8:30 AM Fr. Liam Condon 9:00 AM Fr Ken Swain

Sat. Jan 3 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr. Liam Condon
Sun. Jan 4 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch
Epiphany 11:30 AM Fr Ken Swain

Sat. Jan 10 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr Ken Swain
Sun. Jan 11 8:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon
Baptismof the Lord 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. Jan 17 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. Jan 18 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain
OT 2 11:30 AM Fr Ken Swain

Sat. Jan 24 4:00 PM Fr. Liam Condon 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. Jan 25 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch
OT 3 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. Jan 31 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr. Liam Condon
Sun. Feb 1 8:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon
OT 4 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. Feb 7 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. Feb 8 8:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch
OT 5 11:30 AM Fr Ken Swain

Sat. Feb 14 4:00 PM Fr. Liam Condon 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
 Sun. Feb 15 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain
OT 6 11:30 AM Fr. Liam Condon
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Wed. Feb 19 7:15 AM Fr. Joe Busch
7:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch 8:30 AM Fr Ken Swain TBA Fr. Liam Condon
3:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 12 Noon Fr Ken Swain

Sat. Feb 21 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr Ken Swain
Sun. Feb 22 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch
Lent 1 11:30 AM Fr. Liam Condon

Sat. Feb 28 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr Ken Swain
Sun. March 1 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon
Lent 2 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. March 7 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr. Liam Condon
Sun. March 8 8:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain
Lent 3 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. March 14 4:00 PM Fr. Liam Condon 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. March 15 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch
Lent 4 11:30 AM Fr. Liam Condon

Sat. March 21 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. March 22 8:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon
Lent 5 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. March 28 4:00 PM Fr Ken Swain 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. March 29 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain
PALM SUNDAY 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Thursday April 2 7:00 PM Fr Ken Swain 7:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Holy Thursday

Friday April 3 7:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Good Friday

ASH WEDNESDAY
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Sat. April 4 7 pm VIGIL Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. April 5 8:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch
EASTER 11:30 AM Fr. Liam Condon

Sat. April 11 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. April 12 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon
EASTER 2 11:30 AM Fr Ken Swain

Sat. April 18 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr Ken Swain
Sun. April 19 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain
EASTER 3 11:30 AM Fr. Liam Condon

Sat. April 25 4:00 PM Fr Ken Swain 5:30 PM Fr. Liam Condon
Sun. April 26 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch
EASTER 4 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. May 2 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. May 3 8:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon
EASTER 5 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. May 9 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr Ken Swain
Sun. May 10 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch
EASTER 6 11:30 AM Fr. Liam Condon

Ascension  May 14 7:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch 12 NOON Fr Ken Swain 9:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon
Holy Day of Obligation 7:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. May 16 4:00 PM Fr. Liam Condon 5:30 PM Fr Ken Swain
Sun. May 17 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon
EASTER 7 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch
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Sat. May 23 4:00 PM Fr Ken Swain 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. May 24 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch
PENTECOST 11:30 AM Fr Ken Swain

Sat. May 30 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. May 31 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain
MOST HOLY TRINITY 11:30 AM Fr. Liam Condon

Sat. June 6 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr. Liam Condon
Sun. June 7 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch
CORPUS CHRISTI 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. June 13 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. June 14 8:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon
OT 11 A 11:30 AM Fr. Joe Busch

Sat. June 20 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. June 21 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr. Liam Condon 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain
OT 12 A 11:30 AM Fr Ken Swain

Sat. June 27 4:00 PM Fr. Joe Busch 5:30 PM Fr. Joe Busch
Sun. June 28 8:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch 10:00 AM Fr Ken Swain 10:00 AM Fr. Joe Busch
OT 13 A 11:30 AM Fr. Liam Condon
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